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ALU Frese per leghe leggere Visit the online

ALU | 701

Monolith cutter, left hand helix, left cut
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Materials Coatings Series normal

Aluminium

Uncoated (HMO)
Copper AluSpeed® (HMA)

Thermoplastic resin

22 Articoli | 2 Pages | This tool is available in 11 diameters and 2 coatings.

ﬁ Please consider the environment, before printing this document.
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Shank ref.
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Coatings
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Code

HMO0701020
HMO0701030
HMO0701040
HMO0701050
HMO0701060
HMO0701080
HMO0701100
HMO0701120
HMO0701140
HMO0701160
HMO0701200
HMA701020
HMA701030
HMA701040
HMA701050
HMA701060
HMA701080
HMA701100
HMA701120
HMA701140
HMA701160
HMA701200
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